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1120184 03/12/1992

BF 5'02''193

02/23/2026

5:50 PM

Yes

BROWN, DIAMOND

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

Disturbing Peace: Offensive Language/Noise Not SetNA/NA

1154062 08/05/1986

WM 5'07''150

02/23/2026

5:19 PM

Yes

FRANKS, BOBBY

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

1199808 11/25/1980

BM 5'09''170

02/23/2026

7:47 PM

Yes

GARNER, ANTONIO

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2025KC14223-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2022TS08291-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2025TC06342-1/Criminal

Traffic-control signals Not Set2025KC14223-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC14223-1/Criminal

748605 11/09/1984

BM 5'07''150

02/23/2026

7:32 PM

Yes

MITCHELL, JERMOXERS

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE-STRANGULATION Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

SPD IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2025TS00499-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS00499-1/Criminal

IMPROPER LANE USE Not Set2025TS12638-1/Criminal

Operating a vehicle with a suspended license Not Set2025TS12638-1/Criminal

1157493 06/07/1990

BF 5'04''170

02/23/2026

6:44 PM

Yes

MURRAY, TAJERRICA

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

1244464 01/20/1975

WF 5'04''128

02/23/2026

4:17 PM

Yes

TORRANS, SONJA

SPD OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2024KC09797-1/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2024KC09797-1/Criminal

OWNER RESPONSIBILITY-IMPROPER ENCLOSURE Not Set2024KC09797-1/Criminal
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